Position

Principal

School Office Manager
Office Assistant

Student Support Specialist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twain Harte
Twain Harte
Twain Harte

Twain Harte

Department

School Office
School Office
School Office
School Office

Total Wages

$114,131
$52,486
$16,542
$15,134

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,761
$13,148
$1,088
$1,042



