Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Twain Harte	School Office	\$114,131	\$24,761
School Office Manager		Twain Harte	School Office	\$52,486	\$13,148
Office Assistant		Twain Harte	School Office	\$16,542	\$1,088
Student Support Specialist		Twain Harte	School Office	\$15,134	\$1,042